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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 31 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
19.03.2023 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 25.87 Marko Kovačić 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 12.12.2020
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 25.87 Tarik Gušić SHSA Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 18 25.87 Tarik Gušić SHSA Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 16 26.34 Kenan Dračić STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 18.12.2022
Nezvanični BiH - 14 28.59 David Vučić OLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 02.11.2018
Nezvanični BiH - 12 30.00 Sami Burazerović SHSA Sarajevo (BiH) 24.12.2022
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. David Vučić 04 Olymp, BL 26.98 558
2. Vanja Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 29.20 440
3. Relja Grahovac 08 Borac, BL 29.23 439
4. Marko Babić 00 Borac, BL 29.37 433
5. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 30.11 401
6. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 30.62 382
7. Andrej Kresojević 08 Borac, BL 30.89 372
8. Miloš Raca 04 Olymp, BL 31.17 362
9. Mateja Kasagić 08 Borac, BL 32.29 325

10. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 32.95 306
11. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 34.27 272
12. Damjan Malešević 10 Borac, BL 35.11 253
13. Nikša Kašćelan 02 22. April, BL 35.40 247
14. Pavle Simić 09 Olymp, BL 36.01 234
15. Aljoša Subotić 10 Olymp, BL 36.43 226
16. Vuk Pekez 11 Olymp, BL 36.96 217
17. Miloš Pejić 09 Borac, BL 38.43 193
18. Filip Budiša 13 Delfin, LA 41.22 156
19. Simon Grahovac 11 Borac, BL 41.60 152
20. Luka Vukelić 08 Borac, BL 41.71 151
21. Nikša Rudić Karać 11 Borac, BL 41.77 150
22. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 42.24 145
23. Nebojša Dragić 07 Borac, BL 42.79 140
24. Damir Đumišić 13 Olymp, BL 42.82 139
25. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 43.10 137
26. Aleksandar Radovanović 10 Borac, BL 44.16 127
27. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 44.19 127
28. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 44.56 123
29. Ivan Topić 13 Delfin, LA 45.37 117
30. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 45.88 113
31. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 46.41 109
32. Nemanja Ratkovic 09 Olymp, BL 46.81 106
33. Aleksej Popović 13 Borac, BL 48.40 96
34. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 48.43 96
35. Momčilo Radović 13 Leotar, TB 48.64 95
36. Georgije Gverić 13 Olymp, BL 48.70 94
37. Veljko Milaković 15 Olymp, BL 49.28 91
38. Maksim Milićević 10 KVS Leotar, TB 49.35 91
39. Minja Karać 15 Olymp, BL 49.44 90
40. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 49.50 90
41. Pavle Ivanković 13 Olymp, BL 50.01 87
42. Kristijan Majkic 12 22. April, BL 50.09 87
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 31, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

43. Danijel Stevanović 11 Borac, BL 50.20 86
44. Kristijan Stojčić 14 Olymp, BL 51.11 82
45. Ivan Smiljanić 13 Olymp, BL 51.55 80
46. Savo Soldat 14 Olymp, BL 51.75 79
47. Vuk Serdar 12 22. April, BL 54.45 67
48. Dimitrije Setenčić 14 KVS Leotar, TB 54.89 66
49. Mihajlo Radić 14 Olymp, BL 55.43 64
50. Filip Đekić 10 Borac, BL 55.63 63
51. Adrijan Vuković 13 Olymp, BL 55.76 63
52. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB 57.27 58
53. Nikola Golub 14 Olymp, BL 57.58 57
54. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 57.95 56
55. Mihajlo Dokić 14 Olymp, BL 57.99 56
56. Dušan Čubrilović 15 Delfin, LA 58.12 55
57. Uroš Kos 12 22. April, BL 58.31 55
58. Stefan Pavić 14 Olymp, BL 59.02 53
59. Ivan Blažević 13 22. April, BL 59.79 51
60. Emilijan Grubač 12 KVS Leotar, TB 1:00.07 50
61. Jovan Ivić 10 Borac, BL 1:00.21 50
62. Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar, TB 1:00.62 49
63. Feđa Jakovljević 16 Olymp, BL 1:00.73 48
64. Vukašin Opačić 13 Borac, BL 1:00.77 48
65. Andrija Malešević 14 22. April, BL 1:01.04 48
66. Strahinja Kovačević 15 Borac, BL 1:01.58 46
67. Denis Đumišić 15 Olymp, BL 1:01.73 46
68. Marko Đekić 12 Borac, BL 1:01.89 46
69. Nikola Ratkovic 13 Olymp, BL 1:07.09 36
70. Stefan Stefanović 14 Olymp, BL 1:10.07 31
71. Nemanja Stanarević 15 22. April, BL 1:10.09 31
72. Goran Banjac Mak 15 Olymp, BL 1:16.43 24
73. Filip Krejić 14 Borac, BL 1:23.37 18
74. Kosta Bajić 16 Olymp, BL 1:40.62 10

DSQ David Tuckešić 06 Borac, BL
DSQ Šormaz Nikola 14 Olymp, BL

17 - 18 godina

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 30.11 401
2. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 34.27 272

DSQ David Tuckešić 06 Borac, BL

15 - 16 godina

1. Relja Grahovac 08 Borac, BL 29.23 439
2. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 30.62 382
3. Andrej Kresojević 08 Borac, BL 30.89 372
4. Mateja Kasagić 08 Borac, BL 32.29 325
5. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 32.95 306
6. Luka Vukelić 08 Borac, BL 41.71 151
7. Nebojša Dragić 07 Borac, BL 42.79 140
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 31, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back

13 - 14 godina

1. Vanja Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 29.20 440
2. Damjan Malešević 10 Borac, BL 35.11 253
3. Pavle Simić 09 Olymp, BL 36.01 234
4. Aljoša Subotić 10 Olymp, BL 36.43 226
5. Miloš Pejić 09 Borac, BL 38.43 193
6. Uroš Ratković 09 Leotar, TB 42.24 145
7. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 43.10 137
8. Aleksandar Radovanović 10 Borac, BL 44.16 127
9. Nemanja Ratkovic 09 Olymp, BL 46.81 106

10. Vasilije Ćurić 10 KVS Leotar, TB 48.43 96
11. Maksim Milićević 10 KVS Leotar, TB 49.35 91
12. Filip Đekić 10 Borac, BL 55.63 63
13. Jovan Ivić 10 Borac, BL 1:00.21 50

12 godina i mlađi

1. Vuk Pekez 11 Olymp, BL 36.96 217
2. Filip Budiša 13 Delfin, LA 41.22 156
3. Simon Grahovac 11 Borac, BL 41.60 152
4. Nikša Rudić Karać 11 Borac, BL 41.77 150
5. Damir Đumišić 13 Olymp, BL 42.82 139
6. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 44.19 127
7. Stefan Tasovac 12 Leotar, TB 44.56 123
8. Ivan Topić 13 Delfin, LA 45.37 117
9. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 45.88 113

10. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 46.41 109
11. Aleksej Popović 13 Borac, BL 48.40 96
12. Momčilo Radović 13 Leotar, TB 48.64 95
13. Georgije Gverić 13 Olymp, BL 48.70 94
14. Veljko Milaković 15 Olymp, BL 49.28 91
15. Minja Karać 15 Olymp, BL 49.44 90
16. Matija Ateljević 12 Leotar, TB 49.50 90
17. Pavle Ivanković 13 Olymp, BL 50.01 87
18. Kristijan Majkic 12 22. April, BL 50.09 87
19. Danijel Stevanović 11 Borac, BL 50.20 86
20. Kristijan Stojčić 14 Olymp, BL 51.11 82
21. Ivan Smiljanić 13 Olymp, BL 51.55 80
22. Savo Soldat 14 Olymp, BL 51.75 79
23. Vuk Serdar 12 22. April, BL 54.45 67
24. Dimitrije Setenčić 14 KVS Leotar, TB 54.89 66
25. Mihajlo Radić 14 Olymp, BL 55.43 64
26. Adrijan Vuković 13 Olymp, BL 55.76 63
27. Aleksa Obadović 13 Leotar, TB 57.27 58
28. Nikola Golub 14 Olymp, BL 57.58 57
29. Dimitrije Lozo 14 Leotar, TB 57.95 56
30. Mihajlo Dokić 14 Olymp, BL 57.99 56
31. Dušan Čubrilović 15 Delfin, LA 58.12 55
32. Uroš Kos 12 22. April, BL 58.31 55
33. Stefan Pavić 14 Olymp, BL 59.02 53
34. Ivan Blažević 13 22. April, BL 59.79 51
35. Emilijan Grubač 12 KVS Leotar, TB 1:00.07 50
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 31, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

36. Đorđe Grubač 13 Leotar, TB 1:00.62 49
37. Feđa Jakovljević 16 Olymp, BL 1:00.73 48
38. Vukašin Opačić 13 Borac, BL 1:00.77 48
39. Andrija Malešević 14 22. April, BL 1:01.04 48
40. Strahinja Kovačević 15 Borac, BL 1:01.58 46
41. Denis Đumišić 15 Olymp, BL 1:01.73 46
42. Marko Đekić 12 Borac, BL 1:01.89 46
43. Nikola Ratkovic 13 Olymp, BL 1:07.09 36
44. Stefan Stefanović 14 Olymp, BL 1:10.07 31
45. Nemanja Stanarević 15 22. April, BL 1:10.09 31
46. Goran Banjac Mak 15 Olymp, BL 1:16.43 24
47. Filip Krejić 14 Borac, BL 1:23.37 18
48. Kosta Bajić 16 Olymp, BL 1:40.62 10

DSQ Šormaz Nikola 14 Olymp, BL

VK-EXH Filip Kuruzović 03 22. April, BL 29.70 418
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